COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U1224/860

2 U1224/811

3 U0763/602

4 U0334/611

5 U0298/501

6 U0080/540

7 U0068/684

8 U0013/599

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE

SAS

NAME Al Yr SEX
NDAGANO Belinda Patricia 2014 F
NALUWUGE Bridget 2014 F
MBASOOKA Getrude 2014 F
BANTEBYA Eyan Abel 2014 M
MITALA Rogers 2014 M
GUMISIRIZA Wilbroad 2014 M
TWINAMATSIKO Jasonn 2014 M
WITER Olivia 2014 F

C'TRY DISTRICT

U 55
U 49
U 55
u 09
u 32
u 12
U 46
u 13

SCHOOL

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

ST MARY'S SS KITENDE

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO

LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

NTARE SCHOOL

GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL

WT

47.9

47.8

45.7

44.7

44.6

44.5

44.4

44.2



