MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN ACTUARIAL SCIENCE

COURSE CODE SAS

INDEX NO	NAME	Al Yr	SEX	C'TRY	DISTRICT	SCHOOL	WT
1 U1224/860	NDAGANO Belinda Patricia	2014	F	U	55	ST MARY'S SS KITENDE	47.9
2 U1224/811	NALUWUGE Bridget	2014	F	U	49	ST MARY'S SS KITENDE	47.8
3 U0763/602	MBASOOKA Getrude	2014	F	U	55	BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL	45.7
4 U0334/611	BANTEBYA Eyan Abel	2014	М	U	09	UGANDA MARTYRS S.S., NAMUGONGO	44.7
5 U0298/501	MITALA Rogers	2014	М	U	32	LUWERO SECONDARY SCHOOL	44.6
6 U0080/540	GUMISIRIZA Wilbroad	2014	М	U	12	ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA	44.5
7 U0068/684	TWINAMATSIKO Jasonn	2014	М	U	46	NTARE SCHOOL	44.4
8 U0013/599	WITER Olivia	2014	F	U	13	GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL	44.2